
DEPARTMENT OF RADIOLOGY 

ACADEMIC SCHEDULE - MAY 2025 (08:00 a.m. to 09:00 a.m.) 
 

All morning sessions including ‘exam going PG case presentation’ and ‘interesting case discussion’ will 

be held in the basement seminar room. 

DATE DAY PARTICULAR SPEAKER 

01-05-2025 Thursday HOLIDAY - MAY DAY   

02-05-2025 Friday  JOURNAL CLUB DR. JENNIFER 

03-05-2025 Saturday INTERESTING CASE PRESENTATION FIRST YEAR 

04-05-2025 SUNDAY 
 

05-05-2025 Monday LINES & TUBES DR. PRAVEEN 

06-05-2025 Tuesday MRI PHYSICS - 3 DR. GOVARDHANA 

07-05-2025 Wednesday PULMONARY MEDICINE–RADIOLOGY MEETING   

08-05-2025 Thursday  RETROPERITONEAL FIBROSIS DR. JENNIFER 

09-05-2025 Friday  JOURNAL CLUB DR. SAGANA 

10-05-2025 Saturday INTERESTING CASE PRESENTATION SECOND YEAR 

11-05-2025 SUNDAY 

12-05-2025 Monday MRI PHYSICS - 4 DR. GOVARDHANA 

13-05-2025 Tuesday X-RAY SIGNS CHEST DR. ANGEL 

14-05-2025 Wednesday PULMONARY MEDICINE – RADIOLOGY MEETING   

15-05-2025 Thursday  JOURNAL CLUB DR. AARTHI 

16-05-2025 Friday  APPROACH OF PROSTATE MALIGNANCY-PIRADS DR. SAGANA 

17-05-2025 Saturday INTERESTING CASE PRESENTATION THIRD YEAR 

18-05-2025 SUNDAY 
 

19-05-2025 Monday  JOURNAL CLUB DR. SAM 

20-05-2025 Tuesday ANC 1 DR. ANGEL 

21-05-2025 Wednesday PULMONARY MEDICINE – RADIOLOGY MEETING   

22-05-2025 Thursday  IMAGING IN ILD DR. AARTHI 

23-05-2025 Friday ANC 2 DR. PRAVEEN 

24-05-2025 Saturday INTERESTING CASE PRESENTATION THIRD YEAR 

25-05-2025 SUNDAY 
 

26-05-2025 Monday  APPROACH TO THYROID NODULE DR. GOVARDHANA 

27-05-2025 Tuesday  PCPNDT DR. ANGEL 

28-05-2025 Wednesday PULMONARY MEDICINE – RADIOLOGY MEETING   

29-05-2025 Thursday  IUGR DR. PRAVEEN 

30-05-2025 Friday MRI KNEE - PART III DR. SAM 

31-05-2025 Saturday SPOTTER DISCUSSION 

 

If Pulmonary medicine – Radiology meeting is not there, interesting case presentation will be done 
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